Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rebecca Cummings - (724342) - Swim Bournemouth - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:21.01
2:23.44
2:24.70
2:24.70
2:26.58
2:28.57
2:29.86
2:32.27
2:34.99
2:35.02
2:35.42
2:37.45
2:40.36
2:40.67
2:44.70
2:46.00
2:46.24
2:51.85
2:53.16
2:59.08
2:59.20
2:59.80
3:06.63

Swims in Date Order

Time
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

600
570
555
555
534
513
499
476
451
451
448
431
408
405
376
367
366
331
324
292
292
289

258

WA Pts

Round

Round

Date

20/02/16
01/03/15
07/11/15
28/11/15
26/02/17
05/11/16
02/04/16
03/03/13
05/04/14
16/11/13
18/02/12
15/04/12
18/12/11
03/07/11
10/04/11
22/01/11
06/03/11
10/04/10
23/01/10
25/04/09
28/02/10
11/04/09
24/01/09

Date

Meet

Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG
Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs
ASA South West Short Course Championships
Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet
Dorset County Champs & Age Groups

ASA SWR Winter Championships

Swim Bournemouth Spring L2 Open Meet
Dorset County Championships

Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet
Swim Bournemouth 5th Christmas Open Meet
Dorset County Championships

Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet
Swim Bournemouth 3rd Christmas Meet
Dorset Development Meet

Swim Bournemouth Open Meet

Maxwell January Meet

Dorset County Championships

Bournemouth Dolphins Meet

Maxwell January Meet

Littlehampton Last Chance

Dorset County Champs

Bournemouth Dolphins 19 Mt

Maxwell Swim Club Meet

Meet

Venue

Littledown
Littledown
Millfield
Littledown
Bournemouth
Millfield
Bournemouth
Littledown
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Littledown
Littledown
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Littledown
Aylesbury
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Aylesbury
Portsmouth
Bournemouth
Bournemouth

Aylesbury

Venue
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Club Swam Under Level
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2:26.58
2:28.57
2:29.86
2:21.01
2:24.70
2:24.70
2:23.44
2:34.99
2:35.02
2:32.27
2:37.45
2:35.42
2:40.36
2:40.67
2:44.70
2:46.24
2:46.00
2:51.85
2:59.20
2:53.16
2:59.08
2:59.80
3:06.63

Copyright 2024

513
499
600
555
555
570
451
451
476
431
448
408
405
376
366

331
292
324
292
289

258

26/02/17
05/11/16
02/04/16
20/02/16
28/11/15
07/11/15
01/03/15
05/04/14
16/11/13
03/03/13
15/04/12
18/02/12
18/12/11
03/07/11
10/04/11
06/03/11
22/01/11
10/04/10
28/02/10
23/01/10
25/04/09
11/04/09
24/01/09

Dorset County Champs & Age Groups

ASA SWR Winter Championships

Swim Bournemouth Spring L2 Open Meet
Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG
Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet
ASA South West Short Course Championships
Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs
Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet
Swim Bournemouth 5th Christmas Open Meet
Dorset County Championships

Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet
Dorset County Championships

Swim Bournemouth 3rd Christmas Meet
Dorset Development Meet

Swim Bournemouth Open Meet

Dorset County Championships

Maxwell January Meet

Bournemouth Dolphins Meet

Dorset County Champs

Maxwell January Meet

Littlehampton Last Chance

Bournemouth Dolphins 19 Mt

Maxwell Swim Club Meet
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