## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Rebecca Cummings - (724342) - Swim Bournemouth - 200 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:21.01	600		20/02/16	Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
2:23.44	570		01/03/15	Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
2:24.70	555	Н	07/11/15	ASA South West Short Course Championships	Millfield		2
2:24.70	555		28/11/15	Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
2:26.58	534	Н	26/02/17	Dorset County Champs & Age Groups	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	2
2:28.57	513	Н	05/11/16	ASA SWR Winter Championships	Millfield	S Bournem'th	2
2:29.86	499		02/04/16	Swim Bournemouth Spring L2 Open Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	2
2:32.27	476		03/03/13	Dorset County Championships	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
2:34.99	451		05/04/14	Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	2
2:35.02	451		16/11/13	Swim Bournemouth 5th Christmas Open Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	3
2:35.42	448		18/02/12	Dorset County Championships	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
2:37.45	431		15/04/12	Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
2:40.36	408		18/12/11	Swim Bournemouth 3rd Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	2
2:40.67	405		03/07/11	Dorset Development Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	3
2:44.70	376		10/04/11	Swim Bournemouth Open Meet	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
2:46.00	367	F	22/01/11	Maxwell January Meet	Aylesbury	S Bournem'th	2
2:46.24	366		06/03/11	Dorset County Championships	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	2
2:51.85	331		10/04/10	Bournemouth Dolphins Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	2
2:53.16	324		23/01/10	Maxwell January Meet	Aylesbury	S Bournem'th	2
2:59.08	292		25/04/09	Littlehampton Last Chance	Portsmouth	S Bournem'th	2
2:59.20	292		28/02/10	Dorset County Champs	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	2
2:59.80	289		11/04/09	Bournemouth Dolphins 19 Mt	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	2
3:06.63	258		24/01/09	Maxwell Swim Club Meet	Aylesbury	S Bournem'th	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
Copyright 2024						Powered By SPORT	SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:26.58	534	Н	26/02/17	Dorset County Champs & Age Groups	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	2
2:28.57	513	Н	05/11/16	ASA SWR Winter Championships	Millfield	S Bournem'th	2
2:29.86	499		02/04/16	Swim Bournemouth Spring L2 Open Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	2
2:21.01	600		20/02/16	Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
2:24.70	555		28/11/15	Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
2:24.70	555	Н	07/11/15	ASA South West Short Course Championships	Millfield		2
2:23.44	570		01/03/15	Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
2:34.99	451		05/04/14	Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	2
2:35.02	451		16/11/13	Swim Bournemouth 5th Christmas Open Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	3
2:32.27	476		03/03/13	Dorset County Championships	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
2:37.45	431		15/04/12	Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
2:35.42	448		18/02/12	Dorset County Championships	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
2:40.36	408		18/12/11	Swim Bournemouth 3rd Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	2
2:40.67	405		03/07/11	Dorset Development Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	3
2:44.70	376		10/04/11	Swim Bournemouth Open Meet	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
2:46.24	366		06/03/11	Dorset County Championships	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	2
2:46.00	367	F	22/01/11	Maxwell January Meet	Aylesbury	S Bournem'th	2
2:51.85	331		10/04/10	Bournemouth Dolphins Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	2
2:59.20	292		28/02/10	Dorset County Champs	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	2
2:53.16	324		23/01/10	Maxwell January Meet	Aylesbury	S Bournem'th	2
2:59.08	292		25/04/09	Littlehampton Last Chance	Portsmouth	S Bournem'th	2
2:59.80	289		11/04/09	Bournemouth Dolphins 19 Mt	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	2
3:06.63	258		24/01/09	Maxwell Swim Club Meet	Aylesbury	S Bournem'th	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS